CORPORATE GOVERNANCE Tsuchiya Holdings co,ltd.
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https://www.tsuchiya.co.jp/




https://www.tsuchiya.co.jp/company/
https://www.tsuchiya.co.jp/ir/
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3,437,300 13.34
2,768,241 10.74
2,052,031 7.96
1,227,455 4.76
904,846 351
777,590 3.02
757,788 294
745,673 2.89
738,774 2.87
500,000 194

10

500

100

10

1000

1000



1)

o
N 4 § 2 2

e

T O 0T O w D . . x

BELDN




a blc de|/f|lg h

T O O T o




fg

- o

(o)




2020 10
47,700 3,600
11,100 3,600
1989 11 28 20,000
1989 11 28 3,000
2,400 2 2,100 300

1989 11 28
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